Plymouth County CARES

Abington
Bridgewater
Brockton
Carver
Duxbury

East Bridgewater
Halifax

Hanower
Hanson
Hingham

Hull

Kingston
Lakeville
Marion
Marshfield
Mattapoisett
Middleborough
Norwell
Pembroke
Plymouth
Plympton
Rochester
Rockland
Scituate
Wareham
West Bridgewater
Whitman

Non Profit County Hospitals

County of Plymouth, Test Kits
County of Plymouth

Cares Act Administration

Total Award Balance =xmx

9/16/22

Municipal Disbursements

$2,632,612.23
$3,550,844.55
$19,068,804.17
$1,762,790.29
$2,445,404.40
$2,177,959.06
$1,275,321.18
§2,125,668.15
$1,865,098.21
$3,757,289.31
$1,943,998.60
$2,323,849.78
$1,537,618.52
$935,072.27
$4,784,814.47
$1,085,251.55
§2,751,659.59
$2,748,609.15
$2,971,390.82
$9,538,693.48
$512,419.93
$903,236.86
$3,349,958.50
$3,074,934.34
$1,754,601.84
$1,141,806.41
$2,197,239.79

$3,018,621.66

$2,520,000.00
$488,174.40

$852,038.22

$90,945,7290.80 B GIDEENE e ] $91,005781.73
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