Municipal Disbursements

Alimeter	\$2,632,612.23
Abington	\$3,550,844.55
Bridgewater	\$19,068,804.17
Brockton	
Carver	\$1,762,790.29
Duxbury	\$2,445,404.40
East Bridgewater	\$2,177,959.06
Halifax	\$1,275,321.18
Hanover	\$2,125,668.15
Hanson	\$1,865,098.21
Hingham	\$3,757,289.31
Hull	\$1,943,998.60
Kingston	\$2,323,849.78
Lakeville	\$1,537,618.52
Marion	\$935,072.27
Marshfield	\$4,784,814.47
Mattapoisett	\$1,085,251.55
Middleborough	\$2,751,659.59
Norwell	\$2,748,609.15
Pembroke	\$2,971,390.82
Plymouth	\$9,538,693.48
Plympton	\$512,419.93
Rochester	\$903,236.86
Rockland	\$3,349,958.50
Scituate	\$3,074,934.34
Wareham	\$1,754,601.84
West Bridgewater	\$1,141,806.41
Whitman	\$2,197,239.79
Non Profit County Hospitals	\$3,018,621.66
County of Plymouth, Test Kits	\$2,520,000.00
County of Plymouth	\$488,174.40
Cares Act Administration	\$852,038.22

Total Award Balance >>>>

\$90,945,729.80 Total Disbursed to Date >>>> \$91,095,781.73



